Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 23 January 2024 at 10:56 am.

Horse

Al Ash Lad

Al Ash Lad

At Witz End
Complicate
Diamonds Are
Eaglemont
Final Authority
Firebolt
French Rock

Date

24 Jan
25 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan

Race

Doomben #5
Ballina#5
Balina#7
Matamata #7
Port Lincoln #9
Ballina#7
Belmont Park #1
Doomben #3
Port Lincoln #6

Score/
Starts
211
21
6/3
2/1
42
4/2
211
8/5
211

Barrier

10
8
12
11
6
2
1
12
5

Months
Idle

BLP

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value
10.6
17.0
37.2
12.9

8.2

13.0

Horse

Hard To Cross
Intrepid Eagle
Messerschmitt
Midnight Glow
Not Enough Effort
Rock Hard

The Art Of Flying
Win Burn
Zoukina
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Date

24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
24 Jan
25 Jan

Race

Sandown-Hillside #8
Sandown-Hillside #7
Port Lincoln #8
Sandown-Hillside #3
Sandown-Hillside #4
Port Lincoln #6

Port Lincoln #9
Doomben #5
Ballina#7

Barrier

OO0 N O U

Months Form
Idle Score
7 53
8.6

75

8 2.6
85

13.0

12.8

6 8.6
-24.0

BLP
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Value
9.7
9.4
85
9.4
52

40.0
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